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Mozzarella cheese coated in a crispy coating, pre-fried, quick-frozen.
Short Product Name:
Aviko Mozzarella Sticks 5x1000g UK

Mozzarella cheese coated in a crispy coating, pre-fried, quick-frozen. This product is made of mozzarella cheese, formed, breaded, prefried in vegetable oil, quick frozen and packed.

Traded Unit GTIN: 8710449955121   Internal GTIN: 8710449955572   Supplier : Aviko BV.   Suppliers Product Code : 809019

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1228kJ

293kcal
15g 5.5g 2g 0.88g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1228kJ 293kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1228kJ 

293kCal

Carbohydrates 27g

of which sugars 2g

Fat 15g

of which saturates 5.5g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 12g

Salt 0.88g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Mozzarella CHEESE (34%), water, WHEAT flour, rapeseed oil, starch (WHEAT), salt, spices, dextrose, thickeners (E461, E412), antioxidant (E300), emulsifier (E472e), potato protein.

Supplier's Product Code : 809019

Product Added : 03 March 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 March 2025

erudus id : ddd96c307ab34838b5ff27274782be59

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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